
  ●	 Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good 
for 2 hours, pay fare difference.

  ●	 Children 11 & under ride free with a paying customer.

	 All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

CharlieCard Cash on board Reduced fare

Bus $1.70 $1.70 $0.85
Bus + Subway $2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility: 
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

Effective August 28, 2022	

Information
Lost and Found

TTY

617-222-3200
617-222-2229
617-222-5146

A126-3-22.1

Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com

Redstone – 
Malden Ctr Sta132

Connections

ORANGE LINE

HAVERHILL LINE

Lo
w

el
l C

om
m

ut
er

 R
ai

l

Green Line

O
ra

ng
e 

Li
ne

Blue Line

Middlesex
Fells

Reservation

Middlesex
Fells

Reservation

Stoneham
Square

Unicorn
Country Club

Rumney
Marsh

Rumney
Marsh

Pine Banks
Park

Memorial
Park

Spot
Pond

Spy
Pond

Mystic

     Lakes

Middle 
Reservoir

North 
Reservoir

South 
Reservoir

Crystal
Lake

Ell Pond

Garfiel d Ave.

Am
erican Legion Hwy.

95

350

350

77

96

87
88 89

80

80

101

101

101

95

95

100

100

100

94

99

99

99

99
106

105

112

97
104

109

105

106

108

108

108

112

110
110

137

137
131

131

131

132

132

132

411430

430

411

411

411

116

116

119

119

119

429

429

109 426

411

106

99

426/426W

110

137
131

97

87

89

105

109

110

119

430

354

354

354

94

94

455

426W

134

134

134

108

429

429

429

117

117

424

450/450W

97

430429

411

111

428

428

428

428

428

99
100

108

112
134106

110
97

62
67
76

79
350
62/76

Ha
ve

rh
ill

 C
om

m
ut

er
 R

ai
l

Meadow
Glen Mall

Wakefield
Square

Cliftondale
Square

Cary
Square

Powder
House
Square

Tufts
University

Stone
Zoo

Everett
Square

Square
One Mall

Linden Square

Lebanon 
Street Loop

Arlington
Center

Medford
Square

Clarendon Hill

Veterans
Memorial
Senior Ctr.

Redstone
Shopping

Center

Malden
Hospital

Elm St.

Woodland
Road

Woodlawn

Northgate
Shopping
Center

Kennedy
Drive

Melrose
Highlands

93

128 95

3

3

93

93

1

1

1 1A

2

38

38

28

16

16

107

99

129

60
1A

Quigley
Hospital

MALDEN
CENTER

OAK GROVEOAK GROVE

WELLINGTON

BALL SQ BALL SQ 

MEDFORD/TUFTSMEDFORD/TUFTS

MISHAWUM
(suspended service)

WEST 
MEDFORD

WINCHESTER
         CENTER

MELROSE 
HIGHLANDS

WYOMING HILL

MELROSE/
CEDAR PARK

MELROSE 
HIGHLANDS

GREENWOOD

WAKEFIELD

Beach St.

M
ain St.

Porter St.

M
ain St.

Franklin St.

Mass. Ave.

High St.

Rive
r S

t.

Med
for

d S
t.

Winthrop St.

M
ystic St.

C
ollege Ave.

Chelsea St.

Fe
rry

 S
t.Br
oa

dw
ay

Hancock St.

Medford St.

Eastern Ave.

Bryant St.

Bowdoin St.
Ferry St.

M
iddlesex  Ave.

Revere St.

Br
oa

dw
ay

Revere Beach Pkwy.

Sylvan St.

M
ain St.

Grove St.
Laurel St.

Wyoming Ave.

Bacon St.
Church St.

M
ain St.

Elm St. Park Ave.

Eastern Ave.

Malden St.

George St.

Upham St.

Mystic Ave.

Boston Ave.

High St.

Riverside Ave.M
ai

n 
St

.

Pleasant St.

Fellsway

Fellsway West

Highland Ave.

Sav
in 

St. Clifton St.

Salem St.

Br
oa

dw
ay

Newland St.

M
ain St.

Ferry St.

Pl
ea

sa
nt

 S
t.

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St
.

C
am

br
id

ge
 S

t.

M
ystic St.

South St.

Pond St.

Express to
Haymarket

M
ain St.

M
ain St.

Sa
lem

 S
t.

Lin
co

ln 
Av

e.

Belm
on

t S
t.

Valley

Mystic

Pkwy.

Mystic

Va
lle

y Pkwy.

Pk
wy

.

Al
ew

ife
Broo

k

Cu
rti

s S
t.

Main St.

W
int

hr
op

 S
t.

Pros
pe

ct 
St.

Woo
dla

nd
 R

d.

2nd St.

Revere Beach Pkwy.

W
as

hin
gto

n A
ve

.

Mountain Ave.

Cushman Ave.

Proctor Ave.

No
rth

Sh
or

e 
R

d.

Central St.Winthrop Ave.

Squire Rd.

Medford St.

Sum
m

er St.

Centre St.

Lebanon St.

Broadway

Salem St.
Beach St.L

yn
n S

t.

SalemSt.

East St. W
averly Ave.

Fl
et

ch
er

 S
t. Main St.

Main St.

Sk
illi

ng
s 

Rd
.

Lake St.

Po
nd

 S
t.

Montvale Ave.

H
ol

to
n 

St
.

Cross St.

G
arfield Ave.

East St.

Green St.

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St
.

W
ashington St.Sale

m St.

W
ood St.

Pine St.

Sale
m St.

Mish
aw

um
 R

d.

Beach St.

Eaton Ave.

Arlington Rd.

Alfred St.

Constitution Ave.

Ha
rva

rd
 A

ve
.

N U
nio

n S
t.

W
aldo Rd.

Grov
e S

t.

Mys
tic

 V
all

ey
 P

kw
y

Bow St.

Merr
im

ac
 St.

Ne
w 

Bo
st

on
 S

t.

South St.

Water St.

New
 Sale

m St.

Co
lle

ge
 A

ve
.

Pa
ck

ar
d A

ve
.

G
rove St.

Central St.

Sa
lem

 T
ur

np
ike

Pleasant St.

Salem St.

M
ai

n 
St

.

North St.

Ce
nt

ra
l S

t.

Montvale Ave.

Bucknam
 St.

Swan
 St.

Morris St.

Wave
rly

 St.

Nichols St.
Union St.

3rd St.

Vi
ne

 S
t.

M
al

de
n 

St
.

Dartmouth St.

Madison St.

Reservoir Ave. Vane St.

Ea
st

er
n 

Av
e.

Taft St

Sp
rin

g 
St

.

Lawrence St.

7th St.

Mystic Valley Pkwy.

Vi
ne

 S
t.

Sum
m

er St.

Appleton St.

Li
nc

ol
n A

ve
.

Essex St.

Central St.

Winter St.

Hamilton St.

Garfield Ave.

Washington Ave.

W
al

to
n 

Pk
.

W
ar

re
n 

St
.

VFW Pkwy.

O
ce

an
 A

ve
.

Sagamore Ave.

W
ashington  Ave.

W
ashington  Ave.

W
ash

ington  A
ve

.

Revere St.

Revere
Center

Main St.

Lynn Fells Pkwy.

O
ce

an
 A

ve
.

N.
 S

ho
re

 R
d

WOBURN

REVERE

MALDEN

MELROSE

EVERETT

MEDFORD

STONEHAM

SAUGUS

READING

INSET

9997
97
99

105

131
132

104

108

137
411

101

106 430

C
anal S

t.

Charles St.

Hubbard St.

Sterling St.

Chester St.

C
om

m
er

ci
al

 S
t.

Pe
ar

l S
t.

C
edar St.

Eastern Ave.

Charles St.

Maple St.

H
av

er
hi

ll 
C

om
m

ut
er

 R
ai

l

O
ra

ng
e 

Li
ne

Florence St.

Exchange St.

Centre St.

Salem St.

W
ashington St.

M
ain St.

Ja
ck

so
n 

S
t.

108
106
105
104
99
97

131
137
411

105
104
99

430

104
105

99101
108
132

99

108
106
105
104
99

131
137
411
430

430

106
105
104
99

108
131
137
411

430

108
106

131
137
411
430

Pleasant St.

M
id

dl
es

ex
 S

t.

Malden

Malden
City Hall Malden

Square

M
ain St.137

131

MALDENMALDEN

 Replaces March 2022



Re
ds
to
ne
 

C
en
te
r

St
on
eh
am
 

Sq
ua
re

W
yo
m
in
g

H
ill

M
al
de
n 

C
en
te
r 

St
at
io
n

6:00 6:05 6:14 6:26
6:25 6:30 6:39 6:51
6:45 6:50 6:59 7:12
7:05 7:11 7:23 7:36
7:25 7:31 7:43 7:56
8:00 8:06 8:18 8:31
8:35 8:41 8:50 9:01
9:15 9:20 9:29 9:40
10:15 10:19 10:28 10:39
11:15 11:19 11:28 11:39
12:15 12:19 12:28 12:39
1:15 1:21 1:30 1:41
2:15 2:21 2:30 2:41
3:15 3:21 3:30 3:41
3:55 4:00 4:09 4:20
4:40 4:45 4:55 5:05
5:18 5:23 5:33 5:43
5:52 5:57 6:07 6:17
6:27 6:31 6:40 6:49
6:59 7:03 7:12 7:21
7:30 7:34 7:42 7:49
8:30 8:34 8:42 8:49
9:30 9:34 9:42 9:49
10:30 10:34 10:42 10:49
11:30 11:34 11:42 11:49

Weekday 132  
Inbound Outbound
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5:30 5:35 5:41 5:48
6:00 6:05 6:11 6:18
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8:02 8:09 8:20 8:27
8:47 8:53 9:00 9:09
9:47 9:53 10:00 10:09
10:47 10:53 11:00 11:09
11:47 11:53 12:00 12:09
12:47 12:53 1:03 1:09
1:47 1:53 2:03 2:09
2:45 2:51 3:01 3:10
3:25 3:31 3:41 3:49
4:05 4:13 4:23 4:31
4:45 4:53 5:03 5:11
5:20 5:28 5:38 5:45
5:52 6:01 6:10 6:17
6:30 6:37 6:46 6:53
7:00 7:07 7:16 7:23
8:00 8:07 8:16 8:23
9:00 9:07 9:16 9:23
10:00 10:07 10:16 10:23
11:00 11:05 11:13 11:20
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8:00 8:04 8:05 8:20
9:00 9:04 9:05 9:20
10:00 10:05 10:13 10:27
11:05 11:10 11:18 11:32
12:10 12:15 12:23 12:37
1:20 1:25 1:33 1:50
2:30 2:35 2:43 3:00
3:40 3:45 3:53 4:10
4:50 4:55 5:04 5:19
5:55 6:00 6:08 6:21
7:00 7:05 7:13 7:26
8:00 8:05 8:13 8:19

Saturday 132  
Inbound Outbound
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8:25 8:31 8:36 8:50
9:25 9:31 9:37 9:51
10:35 10:41 10:47 11:01
11:40 11:46 11:52 12:06
12:45 12:51 12:57 1:11
1:55 2:01 2:07 2:21
3:05 3:12 3:20 3:32
4:15 4:21 4:29 4:38
5:25 5:31 5:39 5:48
6:30 6:36 6:44 6:53
7:30 7:36 7:44 7:52

PM times are bold

No service on Sundays

2022 Holidays
   Memorial Day  SUN

Independence Day  SUN
Labor DaySUN
Thanksgiving DaySUN

Christmas Day  SUN
Christmas Day Observed  SUN

SAT New Year’s Eve
New Year’s DaySUN

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic 
and weather may affect running times.

Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may 
only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.


